  TDLW Series   ( Rev. 1.0 )
A full series of common mode choke is designed for
excellent noise attenuation with compact sizing for
use in wide range of applications.
Both standard series and custom designs are available.
   Features Applications
    *  RoHS compliant * USB line for personal computers and periphera
    * Miniature SMD type common mode filter for fully * IEEE 1394 line for personal computers, DVC, STB

TDLW Series   ( Rev. 1.0 )
Electrical Characteristics
P/N
Impedance
@100Mhz
(Ω) typ.
Rated
Voltage
(VDC) max.
DCR
(mΩ) max.
IDC
(A) max.
IR
(MΩ) min.
TDLW0502-101T 100 50 13 6.0 10
TDLW0502-251T 250 50 20 5.0 10
TDLW0502-501T 500 50 27 4.0 10
TDLW0502-102T 1000 50 34 2.0 10
TDLW0502-142T 1400 50 56 1.5 10
TDLW0502-152T 1500 50 56 1.5 10
TDLW0504-191T 190 50 20 5.0 10
TDLW0504-351T 350 50 40 2.0 10
TDLW0504-102T 1000 50 60 1.5 10
TDLW0504-152T 1500 50 100 1.0 10
TDLW0504-302T 3000 50 200 0.5 10
TDLW0504-402T 4000 50 300 0.2 10
* IDC: ∆T=40℃Typ.
SPECIFICATIONSMD COMMON MODE CHOKE
深圳市长进科技有限公司
Revised 2022/07/06Specifications subject to change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.